
NE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4. (AKA
LOT 1 SHILOH RIDGE S/D UNREC).

FIZER WILLIAM L/FIZER WILLIAM J
1408 SW SHILOH ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

14-7S-16-04226-101

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

14716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/19/2025 randall 10.06 95,570 0 0 95,570

STANDARD
3

316,677
33,238
95,570

445,485
130,327
315,158

DH DHB HX HB 102,822
212,336
445,485
158,614

287,410

0935/1626 9/14/2001 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHILOH RIDGE CO

WILLIAM L & WILLIAM

0908/1386 7/31/2000 SD Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENKINS

SHILOH RIDGE CO
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000053799 Mobile Home 08/07/2025

000053644 Right-of-Way Acce 07/23/2025

000042171 Roof Replacement 13,184 06/18/2021

20513 M H 125 03/14/2003

20373 TR/TRAILER 75 01/31/2003

19647 GARAGE 120 06/13/2002

2004HX Base Yr

1408 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,452 113.9000 107.07 262,536 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 138,741

UOP 384 25 96 5,653

2,740 2,452 144,395

BAS= W24 UOP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W52 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

24

52

31

76

31

UOP 12

32

12

32

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,080

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 600

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 28 40 1,120.00 UT 11.00 11.00 40 2010 2010 3 40 4,928

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 11.00 11.00 30 2010 2010 3 30 2,970

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 18 16 128.00 UT 15.00 15.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 960

9 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,500.00 8,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 8,500
33,238

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,570
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19502 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/03/2002

2004HX Base Yr

1408 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 576 55.7280 62.42 35,954 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 25,168

576 576 25,168

BAS= W24 S24 E24 N24$.

BAS

24

24

24

24

0
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2004HX Base Yr

1408 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,296 117.0000 115.83 150,116 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

4 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 2026 1,296 147,114

1,296 1,296 147,114

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=17,9] E48 S27 W48 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

48

27

48

27

0


